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Bib#

Spartan CC Classic

Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve

Aurora, IL
September 11, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® 8000 Meter Run ****

Name

9315
9311
9303
9310
9305
9173
9294
9317
9334
9307
9296
9146
9153
9295
9172
9278
9200
9159
9176
9407
9416
9302
9422
9357
8864
9147
9170
9368
9177
9227
9401
9314
9308
9195
9369
9151
9421
9293
9197
9152
9306
9373
9231
9155
9178
9148
9300
9164
9370
9298
9301
9277
9273
9411
9423
9313
9150
9312
9400
9192
9274
9316
9279

Jake Runnion
Dhruvil Patel
Omar Gomez
Matthew Norvell
Zachary Herrera
Calvin Robinson
Argeni Bailon
Steven Sismelich
Daniel Woldesilassie
Samuel Marcuccelli
Ryan Bartell
Jimmy Baeskens
Alex Duncan

Al Baldonado
Nick Quiroz
Nicholas Modlin
Andrew Debolt
Salvador Lazaro
Nick Shaw

Alex Holle
Dereck Woodcock
Jeremy Ducharme
Jordy Aariaga
Jake Waterman
Pete Jaros
Christian Barajas
Tj Pitcock

Marco Martinez
Jordan Sherman
Adam Brauer
Garrett Boggs
Dru Rozewicki
James McQuality
Jeff Abbott
Christopher Pagan
Edward Chanon
John Majerus
Michael Anderson
Scott Blaszak
Kevin Crozier
Nathan Holley
John Weissensel
Tj Paton

Ryan Fromm
Adrian Vargas
Anthony Barrios
Mikey Cobb

Matt Meyers
Joshua Robinson
Michael Brower
Jacob Darche
Mitch Mallary
Robert Bruns
Seth Spykstra
Daryle Worley
Alejandro Rosales
Christian Castro
James Rector
Luke Andersen
Emilio Mancha
Caleb Fletcher
David Santana
Joseph Siporski
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Yr

Fr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr

Fr
So
Jr
Fr
So
So
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
So

So
Fr
So
So
So
So
So
Fr

Team Time Pace

North Central (111.) 25:47.2 5:12
North Central Freshman 25:49.3 5:12
North Central (111.) 25:49.4 5:12
North Central Freshman 25:51.2 5:13
North Central (111.) 25:51.5 5:13
Aurora 25:56.0 5:14
North Central (111.) 25:56.4 5:14
North Central (111.) 25:58.5 5:14
UNA-DuPage 25:59.9 b5:14
North Central (111.) 26:01.1 5:15
North Central (111.) 26:03.8 5:15
Aurora 26:15.0 b5:17
Aurora 26:19.4 5:18
North Central Freshman 26:21.7 5:19
Aurora 26:23.4 5:19
Judson 26:32.3 5:21
Elmhurst 26:37.4 5:22
Aurora 26:40.6 5:22
Aurora 26:41.5 5:23
Wheaton (111.) 26:41.7 5:23
Wheaton (111.) 26:42.4 5:23
North Central (111.) 26:48.0 5:24
Unatt-Judson 26:50.6 5:24
Unattached 26:51.3 5:25
Unatt-Aurora Alumni 26:53.2 5:25
Aurora 26:54_.0 5:25
Aurora 26:55.1 5:25
Waubonsee CC 26:58.3 5:26
Aurora 26:58.9 5:26
Harper College 26:59.4 5:26
Wheaton (111.) 27:03.3 5:27
North Central (111.) 27:04.7 5:27
North Central (111.) 27:08.3 5:28
Elmhurst 27:09.4 5:28
Waubonsee CC 27:09.6 5:28
Aurora 27:14.1 5:29
Unatt-Judson 27:18.9 5:30
North Central Freshman 27:19.2 5:30
Elmhurst 27:20.6 5:31
Aurora 27:22.3 5:31
North Central Freshman 27:24.3 5:31
Waubonsee CC 27:24.5 5:31
Harper College 27:26.4 5:32
Aurora 27:27.4 5:32
Aurora 27:27.8 5:32
Aurora 27:29.5 5:32
North Central Freshman 27:30.2 5:32
Aurora 27:30.3 5:32
Waubonsee CC 27:30.9 5:33
North Central Freshman 27:32.1 5:33
North Central Freshman 27:32.1 5:33
Judson 27:33.6 5:33
Judson 27:37.8 5:34
Wheaton (111.) 27:42.2 5:35
Unatt-Judson 27:45.1 5:35
North Central (111.) 27:46.1 5:36
Aurora 27:49.1 5:36
North Central (111.) 27:55.1 5:37
Wheaton (111.) 27:56.6 5:38
Elgin CC 27:58.1 5:38
Judson 28:01.2 5:39
North Central (111.) 28:08.0 5:40
Judson 28:08.4 5:40
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Spartan CC Classic
Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
Aurora, IL
September 11, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® 8000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace

9319 Tim Vazquez Sr North Central (111.) 28:12.4 5:41
9204 William O0"Connell Jr Elmhurst 28:16.8 5:42
9436 Peter Delafuente Fr Sauk Valley CC 28:19.3 5:42
9433 Quincy Coomes Fr Sauk Vvalley CC 28:20.6 5:43
9281 Jacob Wiese So Judson 28:21.8 5:43
9402 Noah Brase Fr Wheaton (I111.) 28:25.3 5:44
9206 Joe Rivas Fr ElImhurst 28:25.9 5:44
9415 Johnathan Walker So Wheaton (111.) 28:26.3 5:44
9276 Matthew Mallary So Judson 28:26.5 5:44
9251 Jacob Billapando Fr Joliet Junior College 28:31.5 5:45
9229 Eddie Lamas Fr Harper College 28:33.3 5:45
9161 Miki Marin Fr Aurora 28:36.0 5:46
9179 D.J. Wolfram Sr Aurora 28:38.3 5:46
9198 Juan Castaneda Fr Elmhurst 28:38.6 5:46
9434 Braedon Bonnell Fr Sauk Valley CC 28:46.3 5:48
9145 Arian Anderson Fr Aurora 28:54.9 5:49
9157 Rafael Godinez Fr Aurora 29:05.2 5:52
9403 Andrew Daghfal Fr Wheaton (I111.) 29:06.0 5:52
9168 Anthony Partida Fr Aurora 29:06.9 5:52
9304 Chase Hall So North Central (I11.) 29:07.7 5:52
9412 Alex Sweatman Sr Wheaton (111.) 29:12.3 5:53
9355 Hugo Hernandez Unattached 29:13.5 5:53
9297 Jack Billings So North Central (I111.) 29:17.8 b5:54
9167 Dan Morgan Jr Aurora 29:19.1 5:54
9404 Bradley Dowell Fr Wheaton (111.) 29:19.7 5:54
9413 Jacob Vahle Sr Wheaton (111.) 29:19.9 5:55
9410 Chris Lee Jr Wheaton (I11.) 29:20.3 5:55
9408 Tyler Jones So Wheaton (111.) 29:27.1 5:56
9346 Kyle Kayzar Unatt-Aurora Alumni 29:30.3 5:57
9299 Emmanuel Chavez-Ortega Fr North Central Freshman 29:31.0 5:57
9226 Omar Alhayek So Harper College 29:35.2 5:58
9318 Benjamin Ubert Fr North Central Freshman 29:38.9 5:58
9205 Skyler Ooyen Fr Elmhurst 29:38.9 5:58
9409 Michael Joyce Fr Wheaton (I111.) 29:42.2 5:59
9405 Andreas Geiger Sr Wheaton (111.) 29:42.5 5:59
9193 Kyle Neubauer Fr Elgin CC 29:44.0 5:59
9354 Jose Gonzalez Unattached 29:45.1 6:00
9272 John Bowen So Judson 29:50.1 6:01
9183 Logan Fraker Fr DuPage 29:50.9 6:01
9194 Danny Obernesser Fr Elgin CC 29:51.4 6:01
9162 Bruce McCaffrey So Aurora 29:52.7 6:01
9280 Logan Thompson Fr Judson 29:58.0 6:02
9292 Lavonte Whitfield Fr Malcolm X College 30:01.3 6:03
9320 Ashith Achirayath Fr Oakton CC 30:04.1 6:03
9366 Gerardo Gonzalez Fr Waubonsee CC 30:15.5 6:06
9344 Nick Cole Unatt-Aurora Alumni 30:17.4 6:06
9188 Nick Spotts So DuPage 30:20.5 6:07
9163 Cody McDougall Jr Aurora 30:21.6 6:07
9186 Aaron Klapatch Fr DuPage 30:27.8 6:08
9189 Henry Walters Fr DuPage 30:31.6 6:09
9372 James Walker Fr Waubonsee CC 30:34.5 6:10
9289 Chris Calito Fr Malcolm X College 30:37.9 6:10
9345 Roberto Gonzalez Unatt-Aurora Alumni 30:38.9 6:10
9330 Kyle Gyselinck Triton College Club Team 30:41.0 6:11
9331 Austin Tillema Triton College Club Team 30:41.1 6:11
9174 Luis Salgado Jr Aurora 30:41.6 6:11
9437 Scott Heath So Sauk Valley CC 30:45.0 6:12
9202 Nick Deluca Fr Elmhurst 30:46.0 6:12
9228 Tim Geary Fr Harper College 30:47.9 6:12
9185 Daniel Hodezak Fr DuPage 30:56.6 6:14
9211 Zach Taylor Fr ElImhurst 30:57.3 6:14
9201 Joshua Deguzman Fr EImhurst 31:00.2 6:15
9367 Matt Leban Fr Waubonsee CC 31:05.2 6:16
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Spartan CC Classic
Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
Aurora, IL
September 11, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® 8000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace

9160 Aaron Lehman So Aurora 31:08.5 6:16
9256 Allan Roman Fr Joliet Junior College 31:10.3 6:17
9165 Luke Miller Jr Aurora 31:26.3 6:20
9258 Yovani Rosendo So Joliet Junior College 31:32.1 6:21
9210 Nick Schulberg So Elmhurst 31:43.7 6:23
9351 Mark Sulkin Unatt-Aurora Alumni 31:47.3 6:24
9431 Tanner Mortonson So Sauk Valley CC 31:55.2 6:26
9365 Greg Desilva So Waubonsee CC 32:01.8 6:27
9187 Jason Shaughnessy Fr DuPage 32:22.2 6:31
9252 Dylan Dozier Fr Joliet Junior College 32:36.2 6:34
9196 Luke Barnard So Elmhurst 32:37.9 6:34
9154 John Eastwood Fr Aurora 32:43.4 6:35
9348 Dave Mattew Unatt-Aurora Alumni 32:49.3 6:37
9435 Justin Hunter Fr Sauk Vvalley CC 32:53.0 6:37
9253 Billy Evans Fr Joliet Junior College 32:55.7 6:38
9250 Cristian Baez Fr Joliet Junior College 33:04.0 6:40
9213 Jacob Wilson Sr Elmhurst 33:15.5 6:42
9184 Nick Grazier Fr DuPage 33:25.1 6:44
9199 Eric Chaidez So Elmhurst 33:45.0 6:48
9332 Edgardo Vera Triton College Club Team 33:58.9 6:51
9322 Adam Alaraj So Oakton CC 34:03.3 6:52
9254 Zachary Gurley So Joliet Junior College 34:04.0 6:52
9208 Ricardo Robles Jr Elmhurst 34:55.9 7:02
9166 Fernando Miranda Fr Aurora 35:22.1 7:07
9209 David Schousen Sr Elmhurst 35:39.4 7:11
9290 Jaquann Dorsey Fr Malcolm X College 36:53.9 7:26
9438 Jacob Harshman Fr Sauk Valley CC 36:55.7 7:26
9432 Dakota Trancoso So Sauk Valley CC 37:44.8 7:36
9329 John Zdon Fr Oakton CC 38:18.6 7:43
9257 Erick Roman So Joliet Junior College 41:05.6 8:16
9343 Dale Bolthouse Unatt-Aurora Alumni 41:06.3 8:17
9333 Anthony Williams Triton College Club Team 43:51.9 8:50
9158 Angel Huitzil Fr Aurora 46:46.4 9:25
9291 Jarvis Ray Fr Malcolm X College 49:43.3 10:01
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Spartan CC Classic
Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
Aurora, IL
September 11, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® Team Score ****

1. 24 North Central (111.) (25:52.6 129:23.0 O:
1 1 Jake Runnion So 25:47.2
2 3 Omar Gomez Jr 25:49_4
3 5 Zachary Herrera Jr 25:51.5
4 7 Argeni Bailon So 25:56.4
5 8 Steven Sismelich So 25:58.5
6 ( 9) Samuel Marcuccelli Jr 26:01.1
7 ( 10) Ryan Bartell So 26:03.8
2. 60 Aurora (26:18.9 131:34.4 O:
1 6 Calvin Robinson Sr 25:56.0
2 11 Jimmy Baeskens Jr 26:15.0
3 12 Alex Duncan Jr 26:19.4
4 14 Nick Quiroz Sr 26:23.4
5 17 Salvador Lazaro Fr 26:40.6
6 ( 18) Nick Shaw Jr 26:41.5
7 ( 21) Christian Barajas Fr 26:54.0
3. 75 North Central Freshman (26:33.2 132:45.7 1:
1 2 Dhruvil Patel Fr 25:49.3
2 4 Matthew Norvell Fr 25:51.2
3 13 Al Baldonado Fr 26:21.7
4 27 Michael Anderson Fr 27:19.2
5 29 Nathan Holley Fr 27:24.3
6 ( 32) Mikey Cobb Fr 27:30.2
7 ( 34) Michael Brower Fr 27:32.1
4. 138 Wheaton (I11.) (27:13.3 136:06.2 1:
1 19 Alex Holle Sr 26:41.7
2 20 Dereck Woodcock Jr 26:42.4
3 24 Garrett Boggs Sr 27:03.3
4 37 Seth Spykstra So 27:42.2
5 38 Luke Andersen So 27:56.6
6 ( 45) Noah Brase Fr 28:25.3
7 ( 47) Johnathan Walker So 28:26.3
5. 156 Elmhurst (27:34.1 137:50.1 1:
1 16 Andrew Debolt Sr 26:37.4
2 25 Jeff Abbott Fr 27:09.4
3 28 Scott Blaszak So 27:20.6
4 41 William O"Connell Jr 28:16.8
5 46 Joe Rivas Fr 28:25.9
6 ( 51) Juan Castaneda Fr 28:38.6
7 ( 54) Skyler Ooyen Fr 29:38.9
6. 165 Judson (27:34.7 137:53.3 1:
1 15 Nicholas Modlin Sr 26:32.3
2 35 Mitch Mallary Sr 27:33.6
3 36 Robert Bruns So 27:37.8
4 39 Caleb Fletcher So 28:01.2
5 40 Joseph SiporsKi Fr 28:08.4
6 ( 44) Jacob Wiese So 28:21.8
7 ( 48) Matthew Mallary So 28:26.5

11.3)

44.6)

35.0)

14.9)

48.5)

36.1)



Spartan CC Classic
Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve

Aurora,

IL

September 11, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Mens® Team Score ****

(27:51.8 139:18.8 3:17.2)

7. 167 Waubonsee CC

1 22 Marco Martinez Fr 26:58.3

2 26 Christopher Pagan Fr 27:09.6

3 30 John Weissensel So 27:24.5

4 33 Joshua Robinson So 27:30.9

5 56 Gerardo Gonzalez Fr 30:15.5

6 ( 60) James Walker Fr 30:34.5

7 ( 64) Matt Leban Fr 31:05.2

8. 219 Harper College (28:40.5
1 23 Adam Brauer So 26:59.4

2 31 Tj Paton So 27:26.4

3 50 Eddie Lamas Fr 28:33.3

4 53 Omar Alhayek So 29:35.2

5 62 Tim Geary Fr 30:47.9

9. 265 Sauk Valley CC (29:37.3
1 42 Peter Delafuente Fr 28:19.3

2 43 Quincy Coomes Fr 28:20.6

3 52 Braedon Bonnell Fr 28:46.3

4 61 Scott Heath So 30:45.0

5 67 Tanner Mortonson So 31:55.2

6 ( 70) Justin Hunter Fr 32:53.0

7 ( 75) Jacob Harshman Fr 36:55.7

0. 292 DuPage (30:25.5
1 55 Logan Fraker Fr 29:50.9

2 57 Nick Spotts So 30:20.5

3 58 Aaron Klapatch Fr 30:27.8

4 59 Henry Walters Fr 30:31.6

5 63 Daniel Hodezak Fr 30:56.6

6 ( 68) Jason Shaughnessy Fr 32:22.2

7 ( 73) Nick Grazier Fr 33:25.1

1. 320 Joliet Junior College (31:21.2
1 49 Jacob Billapando Fr 28:31.5

2 65 Allan Roman Fr 31:10.3

3 66 Yovani Rosendo So 31:32.1

4 69 Dylan Dozier Fr 32:36.2

5 71 Billy Evans Fr 32:55.7

6 ( 72) Cristian Baez Fr 33:04.0

7 ( 74) Zachary Gurley So 34:04.0

143:22.2 3:48.5)

148:06.4 3:35.9)

152:07.4 1:05.7)

156:45.8 4:24.2)



